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mm Radius 0.5
360 360 355 355 1 FEYCY) temper atur e sensor 6695-KY-2941022 1
Kapton-insulated
mm Radius 0.9
337 337 335 335 1 Loy temper atur e sensor 6695-KY-2941011 2
Kapton-insulated
mm radius 10.5
334 334 330 330 1 FEYCH) temper atur e sensor 6695-KY-2938944 3
Kapton-insulated
mm Radius 14.6
- with extended leads
450 450 445 445 1 Qakd temper atur e sensor 6695-KY-2938951 4
Mica - insulated
mm radius 2.0
385 385 380 380 1 dxlod temper atur e sensor 6695-KY-2938937 5
Kapton-insulated
mm radius 2.0
670 335 664 332 2 dxlod temper atur e sensor 6695-KY-2938938 6
Mica-insulated
mm Radiuswith 3.2
450 450 445 445 1 dxbod extended Kapton 6695-KY-2938949 7
temperatur e sensor
mm radius 3.2
770 385 760 380 2 dxkd temperatur e sensor 6695-KY-2938943 8
Kapton-insulated
mm radius 3.2
780 390 764 382 2 dxlod temperatur e sensor 6695-KY-2938941 9
Mica-insulated
mm radius 3.2
680 340 664 332 2 dxbd temper atur e sensor 6695-KY-2938942 10
Teflon-insulated
mm Radiuswith 6.4
447 447 442 442 1 RV extended K apton 6695-KY-2938950 1
temperatur e sensor
mm radius 6.4
342 342 335 335 1 Loy temper atur e sensor 6695-KY-2938940 12
Teflon-insulated
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784

392 774

387

mm radius 6.6
temperatur e sensor
Mica-insulated

6695-KY-2938946

13

355

355 352

352

Kapton-insulated
- Hot Disk Sensors
Thin film 7280
mm A50 mm 29.4

6695-KY-2941015

14

442

442 440

440

Kapton-insulated
- Hot Strip Sensors
Standard W16.0
mm L19mm A50
mm

6695-KY-2941012

15

407

407 402

402

Kapton-insulated
- Hot Strip Sensors
Standard W6.4 mm
L20 mm A49 mm

6695-KY-2941013

16

60

60 56

56

£

LEMO FP
Connector

6695-KY-2938954

17

895

895 889

889

£

PT-100
Temperature
Sensor max. 400 °C

6695-KY-2938955

18

506

506 503

503

Sample Holder for
Coarse Powders
Grains Beads
Granules and
Pellets Up to 400 C
Volume 276 cm3
Diameter 80 mm
Height 55 mm

6695-KY-2941019

19

1,520

1,520 1,512

1,512

Sample Holder for

Foods Pastes Gels

Foamsand Creams
Cto180C -60

6695-KY-2941017

20

130

130 126

126

Sensor Cable- Low
to Medium
Temperatures
Cladding material
Silicone Housing
material
Aluminum

6695-KY-2941016

21

525

525 524

524

- Sensor Interface
High Temperatures
Up to800C

6695-KY-2941018

22
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Teflon-insulated

I - Hot Disk Sensors
356 356 352 352 1 dabkd Standard 54650 6695-KY-2941014 23

mm A49 mm 6.4

Temperature
Control Units
TCUs PT100
780 780 755 755 1 FEY Y] Temperature 6695-KY-2941021
Sensor-80 C to 260
C Length 40 mm
Diameter 4 mm

24

Temperature
Control Units
TCUs PT100
612 612 605 605 1 dxkd Temperature 6695-KY-2941020
Sensor-80 C to 400
C Length 40 mm
Diameter 6 mm
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